9 " CAVATAPPI WHITE CHEODAR
MACARONI § CHEESE

Made with cavatappi pasta, this mac and cheese is bursting with sharp cheddar flavor.

Nutrition Facts
About B8 servings per container
Serving size 1 cup (272g)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 490 omer Reorder Number
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 27g 35% NA

Saturated Fat 13g 65%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 60mg 20% Product Code
Sodium 1440mg 63%

0357546

Total Carbohydrate 429 15%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 6g

Includes < 19 Added Sugars 0% Product UPC

Protein 19g
Vitamin D 1.1meg 6% NA
Calcium 380mg 30%
Iron 2.1mg 10%
Potassium 300mg 6%
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Serving Suggestion

Gross WT Case Dimensions HI Total Cases

00072106754651 15.00 Ib 15.53 Ib 14.875” (L) x 8.188” (W) x 5.750” (H) 0.41cuft 15 4 60

INGREDIENTS: CHEESE SAUCE (WATER, MILK [MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED], PASTEURIZED PROCESS WHITE
CHEDDAR CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, WATER, CREAM, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE,
LACTIC ACID, SORBIC ACID {PRESERVATIVE}, ENZYMES], SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
CHEDDAR CHEESE BASE [CHEDDAR CHEESE CONCENTRATE {CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK,
CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES}, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT,
CORN OIL, SWEET CREAM, BUTTER {CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORING}, WHEY {MILK}, SUGAR, MUSTARD
SEED, NATURAL FLAVORI), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, GRANULATED ONION, CULTURED MILK
[NONFAT DRY MILK POWDER], FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE FOR COLOR [PUMPKIN CONCENTRATE,
CARROT CONCENTRATE, APPLE CONCENTRATE], MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SPICES, NATURAL
FLAVORS), ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS
SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

@ VEGETARIAN
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INFORMATION.
gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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MACARONI & CHEESE

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS

USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg Y Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy N Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat Y Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Case Label

REMOVE FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED
Cavatappi White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese

INGREDIENTS: CHEESE SAUCE (WATER, MILK [MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED], PASTEURIZED PROCESS WHITE CHEDDAR
CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, WATER, CREAM, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUMCITRATE LACTICAC\D SORBIC ACID
HEES| E [CH

{PRESERVATIVE}, ENZYMES], SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHED!

HEDDAR CHEESE

CONCENTRATE {CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT ENZ\’MES) WATER SODIUM
PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES}, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, CORN OIL, SWEET CREAM, BUTTER {CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORING),
WHEY {MILK}, SUGAR, MUSTARD SEED, NATURAL FLAVORY), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SALT, GRANULATED

ONION, CULTURED MILK [NONFAT DRY MILK POWDER], FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE FOR COLOR [PUMPKIN
GONCENTRATE, CARROT CONGENTRATE, APPLE CONCENTRATE], MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SPICES, NATURAL
FLAVORS), ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT), EGG WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID).
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256
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(01)00072106754651(17)240629(10)062924 7548

3-5 LB POUCHES

NETWT 1518 (68 kg)

CRAFTED FOODS
www.sandridge.com
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®
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HEATING INSTRUCTIONS: HEAT PRODUCT
TO 165°F IN ORIGINAL POUCH USING
BOILING WATER, COMBI-OVEN OR STEAMER.
APPROXIMATELY, 20-30 MINUTES.

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL
800627 2523 OR VISIT WWW.SANDRIDGE COM

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 134.5641
Carbohydrates (g) 16.1260
Cholesterol (mg) 20.1699
Calories (kcal) 181.7043
Fat (g) 9.9258
Saturated Fat (g) 4.5749
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.1374
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.5782
Iron (mg) 0.8211
Potassium (mg) 107.0789
Protein (g) 6.9669
Sodium (mg) 519.2715
Total Sugars (g) 2.2365
Added Sugar (g) 0.0631
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.3856

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.




